
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title
10-11-2018 Saturday P13CF1 Managerial Economics P13CF6 Quantitative Techniques
10-11-2018 Saturday P16CF1N Managerial Economics P16CF6N Quantitative Techniques
12-11-2018 Monday P13CF11 Advanced Corporate Accounting P13CF16 Accounting for Managers
12-11-2018 Monday P16CF11N Advanced  Corporate  Accounting ----- -----
13-11-2018 Tuesday P13CF2 Services Marketing P13CF7 Strategic Management
13-11-2018 Tuesday P16CF2N Services Marketing P16CF7N Strategic Management
14-11-2018 Wednesday P13CF12 Research Methodology for Commerce P13CF17 Income Tax Law & Practices
14-11-2018 Wednesday P16CF12N Business Research Methods ----- -----
15-11-2018 Thursday P13CF3 Working Capital Management P13CF8TP Computer Applications in Business Accounting
15-11-2018 Thursday P16CF3N Working Capital Management P16CF8TPN Information Technology 
16-11-2018 Friday P13CF13 E - Commerce P13CF18E International Business 
16-11-2018 Friday P16CF13N Organisational Behaviour ----- -----
17-11-2018 Saturday P13CF4 Advanced Cost Accounting P13CF9 Financial Management
17-11-2018 Saturday P16CF4N Financial Management P16CF9N Strategic Financial Management
19-11-2018 Monday P13CF14ETP Fundamentals of Information Technology ----- -----

19-11-2018 Monday P16CF14ETPN E-Commerce and DataBase Management 
System                  

----- -----

20-11-2018 Tuesday P13CF5E Entrepreneurial Development P13CF10E Security Analysis & Portfolio Management
20-11-2018 Tuesday P16CF5EN Advertising Management P16CF10EN Security  Analysis and Portfolio  Management
22-11-2018 Thursday P13CF15E Bank Management ----- -----
22-11-2018 Thursday P16CF15EN E-Banking ----- -----
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